0-10V67
IK06
OUTDOOR
FEATURES
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD
Max run 5m 0.3m
valslighting.com 1
VL-CBSI1212-C ( Cubic series - side bend ) ®

SX - Side + Closed
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-CBSI1212-C-5m-930K-SS
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 2
®
CCT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Cable Entry Options
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
10W/m
26~30V DC
50mm
12mm x 12mm
Premium silicone / white
Horizontal (side bending)
150mm
Front, Side, Bottom
IP67 injection-moulded input and end cap
2835 LED
80Lm/W(CRI90, 5700K)
L70B10@54,000 hours
-25℃min, 60℃max
50℃
-25℃
MONO
Qty of LED 160LEDs/m
IC Type /
686Lm/m(3000K) 722Lm/m(4000K) 800Lm/m(5700K)
Control Protocol 0-10V or PWM or Dali
VL-CBSI1212-C ( Cubic series - side bend )
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
57K - 5700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
57K - 5700K
50K - 5000K
65K - 6500K
PROFILES AND MOUNTING OPTIONS
FIXED ALUMINUM PROFILE
BENDABLE STAINLESS STEEL PROFILE
MOUNTING CLIPS
PART NUMBER DETAILS
1212-FAP- *MM FAP- Fixed aluminum profile
1212-BSP- *MM BSP- Bendable stainless steel profile
1212-MC MC- Mounting clips
PART NUMBER DETAILS
PART NUMBER DETAILS
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
EXAMPLES OF INSTALLATION
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 3
®